5-16-06

Q94982

	RDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM	IMERCE								
(Rev. 10/02)	PATENTS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark									
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.										
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):									
Hirokazu KAMEYAMA and Wataru ITO	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.	0								
	210, Nakanuma, Minamiashigara-shi	ここ 書								
	Kanagawa-ken JAPAN	S								
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? \square Y	es 🗹 No	⊃& 를								
3. Nature of conveyance:	05-22-2006	ξ 4								
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger)	£ <u>+</u> ≣								
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		_ =								
Other	103242700									
Execution Date: April 28, 2006	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No									
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):										
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: April 28, 2006										
A. Patent Application No.(s) Not Yet Assigned	B. Patent No.(s) Unknown									
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No										
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:									
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00									
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.									
23373	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.								
CUSTOMER NUMBER	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all require	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required								
	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Depo									
	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to Deposit Account.	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said								
	8. Deposit Account Number:	7-U								
	19-4880									
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)										
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE									
9. Statement and signature.										
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore original document.	egoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true cop	of the								
Dany My i										
Darryl Mexic	Way 10, 2000									
\$	Reg. No. 23,063 Date									
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2										
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:										
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office										
P.O. Box 1450										
Alexandria VA 22313-1450										

05/19/2006 NJAMA1 00000109 11434171

01 FC:8021 40.00 OP

PATENT

REEL: 017901 FRAME: 0092

Docket No. Q For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

	Whereas, L	/We,	Hirokaz	u KAME	YAM	IA and Wa	taru IT	O		
								of	Japan	
herei	nafter called a	assignor(s), l	nave inven	ted certai	ո imp	provements	in			
"PH	OTOGRAPHY	APPARAI	US, PH	OTOGRA	РНҮ	METHOD,	AND	PHOT	rography	
	GRAM"									
Apr	il 28, 20)06	and			<u> </u>				
	Whereas,			Fuji F	Photo	Film Co.,	Ltd.			
				210, 1	Nakai	numa, Mina	amiash	igara-s	hi,	
				Kana	Kanagawa-ken, Japan					
inver	(assignee), ation, and to a	desires to ac ny United St						the app	lication and	
	Now theref	ore, for valu	able consi	deration,	recei	pt whereof	is here	by ack	nowledged,	
invenunder issue issue succe neces do so Penns	ation disclosed as 35 U.S.C. § 1 any Letters P essors and assistant by the assign I/We hereby sylvania Aven lication numb	I therein for 19, and I/we atent granted gns; and I/we signee in conee. y authorize and, NW, Ware er	the United e request to d upon the re will exe nnection want and request ashington,	d States of the Director invention cute with with the U	f Ame or of the set fout function function from the set of the set	erica, include the U.S. Pate forth in the orther considerates appointed SUGHRUM to insert of Confirmation.	ding the tent and application deration the tention of	e right d Trade ation to on all p n when N, PLI n paren amber	called upon to	
1	1 61:	1	, filed			···) t	he application	
nume	er and filing o	tate of said a	ppiicatioi	i when kn	own.					
Date:	April 28	, 2006	Hiro	pazu	Ka	zmerjamo	ι			
Date:	April 28	<u>-</u>	Wa	tarn c	lto					
Date:		3/								
		s/								
Date:										
		s/								

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 05/16/2006

PATENT REEL: 017901 FRAME: 0093